Sustainable Aesthetics
Provisional Components
 Provisional Components’
Advantages
Provide® Temporary Cylinders
 Prosthetic Flexibility
•  Available for implant and abutment-
level provisional restorations

Fax: +34-93-371-78-49
EC  REP
Ordering Information
Description Item No.
4.8mm(P) Single-Unit PUA48S
4.8mm(P) Multiple-Unit PUA48M
6.5mm(P) Single-Unit PUA65S
6.5mm(P) Multiple-Unit PUA65M
Provide® Abutment
Temporary Cylinder
Description Item No.
Cylinder and Cap LPCQB
Cap LPCQBCAP
Low Profile Abutment
QuickBridge® Provisional
Components
PreFormance Temporary Cylinder      Certain Internal Connection                                  External Hex Connection
 Hexed Non-Hexed Hexed Non-Hexed
3.4mm(D) X 3.4mm(P) IMPFTC34 IMPFTC32 MPFTC34 MPFTC32
4.1mm(D) X 4.1mm(P) IPFTC41 IPFTC42 PFTC41 PFTC42
5.0mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) IWPFTC51 IWPFTC52 WPFTC51 WPFTC52
6.0mm(D) X 6.0mm(P) IWPFTC61 IWPFTC62 WPFTC61 WPFTC62
   Certain® Internal Connection   External Hex Connection
 Straight Pre-Angled (15°) Straight Pre-Angled (15°)
3.4mm(D) X 3.8mm(P) X 4.0mm(H) IMPFP34 IMPAPF34 MPFP34 MPAPF34
3.4mm(D) X 3.8mm(P) X 6.0mm(H)  IMPFP36 IMPAPF36 MPFP36 MPAPF36
3.4mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 4.0mm(H) IMPFP354 IMPAPF354 N/A N/A
3.4mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 6.0mm(H) IMPFP356 IMPAPF356 N/A N/A
4.1mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 4.0mm(H) IPFP454 IPAPF454 PFP454 PAPF454
4.1mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 6.0mm(H) IPFP456 IPAPF456 PFP456 PAPF456
5.0mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 4.0mm(H) IWPFP554 IPAPF554 WPFP554 PAPF554
5.0mm(D) X 5.0mm(P) X 6.0mm(H) IWPFP556 IPAPF556 WPFP556 PAPF556
6.0mm(D) X 6.0mm(P) X 4.0mm(H)  IWPFP664 IPAPF664 WPFP664 PAPF664
6.0mm(D) X 6.0mm(P) X 6.0mm(H)  IWPFP666 IPAPF666 WPFP666 PAPF666
PreFormance® Post
        Seating Surface
        Seating Surface
        Seating Surface